
KS4 GCSE Examinations - Summer 2019

Morning  - 9.00 Afternoon - 1.25pm Results day
Mon, 13 May Computer Science paper 1 (1h 30m) Thursday 22/08/2019

Tues, 14 May Biology paper 1 (1h 45m) 10-11.30am Atrium
Combined Sc Biology paper 1 (1h 15m)

Wed,15 May Cambridge National Sports Science (1hr) English Literature paper 1 (1hr 45m)

Portuguese Writing (1hr) 1 student

Thur, 16 May Chemistry paper 1 (1hr 45m) Computer Science paper 2 (1h 30m) Examination Contigency Date
Combined Sc Chemistry paper 1 (1h15m) Wednesday 26 June 2019

Mon, 20 May Portuguese Listening (50m) 1 student Year 11 students to remain available until the above date in 

Tues, 21 May Maths paper 1 (1hr 30m) Geography paper 1 (1hr 30m) the event of an Awarding Body needing to reschedule 

Wed, 22 May Spanish Listening & Reading (45m & 1hr) Physics paper 1 (1hr 45m) examinations as required.

Combined Sc Physics paper 1 (1h15m)

Thur, 23 May English Literature paper 2 (2hr 15m) **08.30am start **

Fri, 24 May

Mon, 3 Jun History paper 1 Medicine (1hr 15m)   Creative i-Media (1h 15m)                          Year 11 Art Exams

Tues, 4 Jun English paper 1 (1h 45m) Portuguese Reading (1hr) 1 student Option group 4 - Tues 23 & Weds 24 April

Wed, 5 Jun Spanish writing (1h 20m) Geography paper 2 (1hr 30m) Option group 2 - Thurs 25 & Fri 26 April

Thur, 6 Jun Maths paper 2 (1hr 30m) History paper 2 American West/Saxons (1h 45m)

Fri, 7 Jun English paper 2 (1h 45m) Biology paper 2 (1h 45m)

Combined Sc Biology paper 2 (1h15m)               Year 11 Spanish Speaking Exams

Mon, 10 Jun Food & Nutrition (1h 30m) Option group 3 - week beginning 29 April 

Tues, 11 Jun Maths paper 3 (1hr 30m) History paper 3 Weimar & Nazi Germany (1h 20m)

Wed, 12 Jun Chemistry paper 2 (1h45m)

Combined Sc Chemistry paper 2 (1h 15m)

Thur, 13 Jun Geography paper 3 (1h 15m)

Fri, 14 June Physics paper 2 (1h 45m)

Combined Sc Physics paper 2 (1h 15m)


